Concealed Emergency Lighting Unit
VEL-VELS
12-VOLT SELF-DIAGNOSTIC, SEALED LEAD-CALCIUM OR  NI-CAD BATTERY
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE — Provides a minimum of 90-minutes of illumination for the rated
wattage upon the loss of AC power. Ideal for applications that require ensconced
emergency lighting in wall or ceiling.
CONSTRUCTION — Trim and door panels finished in durable white textured powder

For shortest lead times, configure product using standard options (shown in bold).
Example: VEL1270 H3512
ORDERING INFORMATION
VEL
VELS
VEL-VELS  Concealed Emergency Lighting Unit, Velaré
Shipping Weight:
	 VELS1250 H2512 LRIS (12V, 50W) - 7.5 lbs.
	 ELA VELS RIS (rough-in) - 6.2 lbs.
	 VEL1224 H1212 LRIS (12V, 24W) - 12.5 lbs.
	 VEL1240 H2012 LRIS (12V, 40W) - 12.5 lbs.
	 VEL1270 H3512 LRIS (12V, 70W) - 15 lbs.
	 VEL12100 H5012 LRIS (12V, 100W) - 15 lbs.
	 VEL12150 H7512 LRIS (12V, 150W) - 19.5 lbs.
	 ELA VEL RIS (rough-in) - 11 lbs.
BATTERY
Sealed Lead-Calcium